CALGARY CHAMBER GRANT SERVICES RATE CARD

This exclusive member service involves our team assisting you and your organization in applying for grants in a timely, organized, and informed manner, as well as identifying the best grant opportunities. For personalized assistance with our grant services, please reach out to us at grants@calgarychamber.com today.

Pricing Options

Seasonal Flat Fee Services

Research & Grant Matching (up to 5 hours): \$199

Seasonal Fixed Fee Grants: \$399Other grant services: \$40/hour

Customized Grant Services

Basic Grant Proposal (up to \$25,000)

Fee	Amount requested	Hours	Extra
\$500	≤\$10,000	≤10 hours	\$40 per extra hour
\$1,000	\$10,001 - \$1 <i>7</i> ,500	≤25 hours	\$40 per extra hour
\$1,500	\$17,501- \$25,000	≤40 hours	\$40 per extra hour

Medium Grant Proposal (up to \$100,000)

Fee	Amount requested	Hours	Extra
\$1,000 + 2% success rate	\$25,001 - \$50,000	≤40 hours	\$40 per extra hour
\$1,500 + 2% success rate	\$50,001 - \$75,000	≤50 hours	\$40 per extra hour
\$2,000 + 2% success rate	\$75,001 - \$100,000	≤60 hours	\$40 per extra hour

Large Grant Proposal (over \$100,000)

Fee	Amount requested	Hours
\$2,500 + 2% success rate	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	≤70 hours
\$3,000 + 2% success rate or \$25,000 whichever is less	≥ \$1,000, 000	≤80 hours

Pricing may be subject to change depending on each project.

Contact grants@calgarychamber.com to connect with our grant specialist today. Schedule your complimentary one-hour consultation and explore the grant opportunities that align with your needs.

